Excellence in Defence Produc�on Strategy & Policy at IIMV; and 
intellectually contribu�ng to the growth and progress of the Indian defence 
industry. 

9.  Program 
 FEE & TERMS OF PAYMENT

(a) Base (Domes�c) Fee for Execu�ve PG Diploma in Management

• Rs. 8,25,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand only), per-par�cipant.

• Break-up of Fee Payment: 

o Rs. 2,70,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seventy Thousand only), per-par�cipant, is payable to IIMV 

at the beginning of each Term-1 and Term-2, and Rs. 2,85,000/- (Rs. Two Lakhs Eight Five 

Thousand Only) at the beginning of Term-3.

• GST extra as applicable. 

Important Note regarding Two-Day Workshop at New Delhi